StComillus

9:30-
10:30-
1:00-
1:00-
2:00-
2:30-
7:15-

15

9:30-
10:30-
1:00-
1:00-
2:00-
7:15-

22

9:30-
10:30-
1:00-
2:00-
7:15-

29

9:30-
10:30-
1:00-
2:00-
4:00-
7:15-

A Life Plan Commumity

Sunday

Monday
2

Tuesday
3

Wednesday
4

- Mass-SC Chapel
10:30-
1:00-
1:00-
2:00-
3:00-
7:15-

Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Sing Along-PUB

Movie: Leap Year

MU Basketball-JCR
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
2:00- Movie: High Noon
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR
6:30- TV: Bridgerton-TR

Thursday
5

1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TedX Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Night Games-ES
7:00- AA-LS

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Sing Along-PUB

Movie:

Irish Dancers-PUB
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

9:00- Strength & Stability-RWC
9:30- Springtime Craft-ES
1:00- Rummikub-ES

3:30- The Torah Series-LS
6:30- Tim Crain-OD

MARCH 2026

Independent Living | Life Enrichment Calendar

Friday
6

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:30- Chat & Stitch-ES
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
3:00- Ukulele Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Lion
6:30- World Culture-OD

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
1:30- Parkinson’s Support-JCR
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
2:30- Jr. League Singers-OD
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR
6:30- TV: Bridgerton-TR

9:00- Spa Day $-OD
1:00- Bus Shopping Trip
6:30- Lip Sync Battle-OD
7:00- AA-LS

Saturday
7 4pm-Mass-SC Chapel

Coffee Conversations-PUB
Crafty Conversations-ES
MSO Trip-ELOB

Fun Bridge-WGR

Pet Visit w/Gretel-WLOB
Friday BINGO!-OD
Listening Party-PUB
Movie: Song Sung Blue

9:00-
9:00-
9:30-
12:30-
1:00-
1:30-
2:00-
6:30-

9:00- Strength & Stability-RWC
10:00- Morning Book Club-LS

1:00- Rummikub-ES

3:30- The Torah Series-LS

6:30- Tim Crain-OD

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Sing Along-PUB

Movie: Forest Gump
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
2:00- St. Patrick's Party
Music: Gould & Jaeger-OD
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR
6:30- TV: Bridgerton-TR

9:30- MU Fitness Series-RWC
10:00- Blood Press. Checks-WWS
10:30- Brain Games-JCR
11:30- MU Basketball-JCR
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR

1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR

1:30- Movie: Peanut Butter Falcon

2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:00- Care Squares-E.Lobby
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
3:00- Ukulele Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Hamlet
6:30- World Culture-OD

4pm-Mass-SC Chapel

9:00- Crafty Conversations-ES
10:00- Toe Nail Trimmers-WWS
12:30- Fun Bridge-WGR

1:00- East Reps Meeting-JCR

1:30- Friday BINGO!-OD

2:00- West Reps Meeting

2:00- Listening Party-PUB

6:30- Movie: Wedding Planner

9:00- Hearing Aid Care-RWC
1:00- Short Story Group-LS
1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

2:00- RAC General Meeting-OD
3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TedX Series-JCR

7:00- AA-LS

Pl Lenten Journey Begins

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Movie: The Way
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

1:00- Rummikub-ES
1:00- Afternoon Book Club-MDR
1:30- Community Café-RWC
2:00- Lay Camillian Family-OD
2:00- Music:

Carolyn Wehner-PUB
3:30- The Torah Series-LS
6:30- Karaoke Night w/Joe-OD

10:00- Blood Press. Checks-WWS
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
1:30- Movie: Gifted
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:30- Chat & Stitch-ES
2:00- VA Benefits-JCR
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
3:00- Ukulele Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie: Bye, Bye, Birdie
6:30- World Culture-OD

10:30- Ecumenical Service-GA
2:00- Movie:The Book of Ruth:
2:00- Journey of Faith-TR

Is Al a Threat? With

Dr Dennis Roscoe-OD
2:30- Scripture Sharing-LS
6:30- Mex. Train Dominos-JCR
6:30- TV: Bridgerton-TR

4pm-Mass-SC Chapel

9:00- Coffee Conversations-PUB
9:00- Crafty Conversations-ES
10:00- Blood Drive-JCR
12:30- Fun Bridge-WGR
1:30- Friday BINGO!-OD
2:00- Listening Party-PUB
6:30- Movie: Oh, God

1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

2:00- Discords Concert-OD
3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TedX Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Night Games-ES
7:00- AA-LS

Casino Night-Follow RSVP

{0 HOLY WEEK

Mass-SC Chapel
Mass-GA Chapel
Canasta-ES

Movie:

Mass-SC Chapel
Charismatic Prayer-JCR

9:00- Hospitality

Newcomers Coffee-PUB
9:00- Strength & Stability-RWC
9:30- Springtime Craft-ES
1:00- Rummikub-ES
2:00- Rev Jim Schutte-OD
3:00- Name That Tune!-OD

SR HOLY WEEK

Lenten Day of Recollection
Presented by: Most Reverend
James T. Schuerman

10:00- Presentation |

10:30- Rosary

11:00- MASS

1:30- Presentation Il
Reconciliation & Prayer

3:30- The Torah Series-LS

- T
¥ 2

A
. AN L

1:00- Bus Shopping Trip

3:00- Tech Talks-WGR

3:30- TedX Series-JCR

6:30- Tuesday Night Games-ES
7:00- AA-LS

N S

9:30- Zoo Walks-ELOB
9:30- MU Fitness Series-RWC
10:00- Girl Scout Cookies-PUB
10:30- Brain Games-JCR
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
1:30- Movie: The Goonies
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES

10:00- Bus Shopping Trip
1:00- Care Squares-E.Lobby
2:00- Sheepshead-WGR
2:00- Birthday Party-OD
3:00- Ukulele Practice-ZS
6:30- Movie:

Bonhoeffer: Agent Grace
6:30- World Culture-OD

* casiNo %’;_'j‘@

2 NIGHT

MARCH 249™ 3PM - 6PM

TUESDAY
$50.00

4pm-Mass-SC Chapel

9:00- Crafty Conversations-ES

9:00- Toe Nail Trimmers-RWC
12:30- Fun Bridge-WGR

1:30- Friday BINGO!-OD

2:00- Listening Party-PUB

6:00- Symphony Watch Party-JCR

6:30- Movie: Joseph & the Amaz-
ing Technicolor Dreamcoat

9:30- Zoo Walks-ELOB
10:00- Blood Press. Checks-WWS
11:45- Duplicate Bridge-WGR
1:00- Let's Play Pool-EGR
1:30- Movie: The Man Who Knew
Too Much
2:30- Watercolor Painting-ES

SEC ivrrnidlons

Worship Schedule

Every Monday
Ecumenical Worship-GA

10:30-

Mon-Friday
MASS - San Camillo Chapel
MASS - Guardian Angel

Every Friday
- Divine Mercy Devotions-SC

11:00-
3:30-




